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/100/1000

DLA2-48DBC

*Hybrid SAD-GDT Technology
*UL497B LISTED

*20kA Imax

*5kA Imp

*5kA In

*Modular

*AW+SHIELD+G
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MONTAJE
MATERIAL
NEMA RATING (IP RATING)
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
SPARE PART

53 Vdc
<1dB

300 mA
< 50 pF

SkA

5kA

UL497B LISTED
48
4W+SHIELD+GROUND
0.3
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60/72/72

20
10/100/1000
upto 10

Loas “6b L Caracteristicas mecdnicas

Por terminales de tornillos : 0.5-2.5 mm?
-40/+85°C

0.089 kg

SAD-GDT

2 Channels (4W+G)
Screw Terminal

Din Rail

Thermoplastic UL94-VO
NEMA 2 (IP20)

See diagram

0.30 Ibs
DLA2M-48DBC

Normas

UL STANDARD

UL CATEGORY

UL FILE NUMBER

NORMAS

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS

uL4978

QVGQ

E184939

IEC 61643-11, NOM-003-SCFI-2014, NOM-001-SCFI-1993
ROHS

640314
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